
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4457 DEANNE SHERLY DCOSTA 975.000

2 25UG1292 HELEN B JULIET 971.000

3 25UG707 ATHUL RAJ A S 961.000

4 25UG523 PRADHULYA PRATHEEPAN P 955.000

5 25UG3806 SRUTHI V SATHYAJITH 950.000

6 25UG4589 ZARA BIJU 940.000

7 25UG3119 SHIYAS K S 935.000

8 25UG2418 ANDREA GLEESON 930.000

9 25UG1232 ANTONY PAREKKATT 928.000

10 25UG2223 ARJUN KRISHNA P S 927.000

11 25UG544 MEGHNA THEKKOODAN JOY 918.000

12 25UG3127 ANGELINA JOY 913.000

13 25UG3225 LENA 909.000

14 25UG1940 GAURI KRISHNA K G 906.000

15 25UG4258 SOORAJ P S 904.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG749 ADIL ANAND 902.000

2 25UG59 JESWIN K JOSE 897.000

3 25UG1890 GOKUL KRISHNAN T K 893.000

4 25UG1883 WILFRED WILLIAMS 888.000

5 25UG2550 NEHARIN 886.000

6 25UG350 GAURI G NAIR 880.000

7 25UG4598 SREEHARI T J 875.000

8 25UG370 ASWIN KALATHUPARAMBIL SUNIL KUMAR 872.000

9 25UG4394 DON JIVAN 862.000

10 25UG385 NIRANJANA K 860.000

11 25UG2351 ARYA C 853.000

12 25UG3553 JESNA MARIA JOSHY 844.000

13 25UG1391 SABIHA SATHAR 827.000

14 25UG2645 KAMIL PR 826.000

15 25UG1103 NAYANA P 812.000

16 25UG2381 SYAMHARI M 809.000

17 25UG4146 SIVAPRIYA C K 800.000

18 25UG1294 SHREYA.V 780.000

19 25UG3752 HARITH V K 773.000

20 25UG4086 NIRANJANAKRISHNA .P 773.000

21 25UG546 SHAUN DEEPAK 770.000

22 25UG3249 JOANN ROSE JOSEPH 768.000

23 25UG2837 NIRANJAN T R 761.000

24 25UG308 ADITYA RAJEEV 760.000
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25 25UG2328 ATHULYA SREE KUMAR PANICKER 746.000

26 25UG4020 GOWRI G S 730.000

27 25UG476 JACE JOSEPH 728.000

28 25UG874 THEJUS PS 723.333

29 25UG2131 SREYA M BIJU 723.000

30 25UG4038 MADHAV P 717.000

31 25UG1501 ANAYKRISHNA MADHU 709.000

32 25UG940 JANOVA ROSE 704.000

33 25UG2005 ANDRIYA ROY 703.000

34 25UG936 PAVAN KISHAN J 700.000

35 25UG4367 ANUSREE PS 677.000

36 25UG4491 ABHINAV SIVADAS 659.000

37 25UG2264 DIYA VINOD 637.000

38 25UG1026 AKBARSHA A S 621.667

39 25UG564 DEVANARAYANAN KP 596.000

40 25UG81 JASMINE MOHAMED KUTTY 592.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2381 SYAMHARI M 809.000

2 25UG4146 SIVAPRIYA C K 800.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4020 GOWRI G S 730.000

2 25UG4038 MADHAV P 717.000

3 25UG936 PAVAN KISHAN J 700.000

4 25UG4491 ABHINAV SIVADAS 659.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4598 SREEHARI T J 875.000

2 25UG4086 NIRANJANAKRISHNA .P 773.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2837 NIRANJAN T R 761.000

2 25UG874 THEJUS PS 723.333

3 25UG2131 SREYA M BIJU 723.000

4 25UG1501 ANAYKRISHNA MADHU 709.000

5 25UG2264 DIYA VINOD 637.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2550 NEHARIN 886.000

2 25UG1391 SABIHA SATHAR 827.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2645 KAMIL PR 826.000

2 25UG3752 HARITH V K 773.000

3 25UG1026 AKBARSHA A S 621.667

4 25UG81 JASMINE MOHAMED KUTTY 592.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG749 ADIL ANAND 902.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1103 NAYANA P 812.000

2 25UG4367 ANUSREE PS 677.000

3 25UG564 DEVANARAYANAN KP 596.000

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 


